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Craig Daniels

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Craig Daniels
Postcode SK1 3TH
Date of birth June 1966

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CATERFRIDGE DIRECT LIMITED

MOVERS EOT LTD
MOVERS TRANSPORT LIMITED
MOVERS TRANSPORT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NRL REFRIGERATION LIMITED

NRL REFRIGERATION LIMITED
TOON ROOMS LIMITED
MIGRATE GLOBAL LIMITED
MIGRATE GLOBAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
16079368

14827605
03346488
03346488

Number
07013625

07013625
05970273
05646916
05646916

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905212446
905212446
123 Wellington Road South
Stockport
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/11/2024 Director
25/04/2023 Director
07/04/1997 Director
07/04/1997 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
09/09/2009 Company
Secretary
09/09/2009 Director
29/11/2006 Director

07/12/2005 10/06/2016
07/12/2005 10/06/2016

Director
Company
Secretary



